



Ref: C/PUBBT/17/MA/1

Dated: 07/09/2017

To
THE MANAGING DIRECTOR
SUN FASHION WEAR LTD.
PATIYA, CHITTAGONG.

COMMERCIAL OFFER

Sub : Offer for Supply of Bus-Bar Trunking System for your Project.

PART B: LOCAL PART				
SL #	Descriptions	Qty.	Unit	Unit price
LOCAL CURRENCY PORTION				Total price
				In Taka
1	-Offer for BBT Installation, Testing & Commissioning	1	Job	1,50,000.00
2	BBT Hanging Materials.	1	Job	190,450.00
Total amount				3,40,450.00

135000

129370

Please Note that the followings are not of our scope of Works:

1. Any Civil & Structural work
2. Customs Clearing
3. Bridge with Canopy.

Terms & Conditions:

- 01) Validity : Our offer will remain valid for a period of 30 days from the date of this offer.
- 02) Prices:
All the busducts are subject to our factory standard routine electrical tests before delivery.
- 03) Delivery: 15 days After work order
- 04) Country of Origin: Bangladesh
- 05) Payment : Local portions :
50% as an advance remaining 50% at time of taking delivery.
- 06) Delivery Time : Local portions:
Within 15 days after work order.
- 07) Warrantee : We warrantee the goods of our supply against any defects in materials & workmanship during manufacturing for a period of 18 months from the date of supply & 1 year from the date of commissioning which occurs earlier subject to non-repairing/dismantling equipment without our prior permission.
- 08) After-sales service : Our trained and skilled Engineers & technicians will be available within shortest period of time. All spares parts are available ready stock from our store located at H-6, R-92 Gulshan-2, Dhaka.

279,370/-

11-09-17

270,000/-

Thanking you.

Yours very truly,
Cross World Power Ltd.

Engr. Muhammad Nurul Alam
Manager- Sales
Cell: 01755514716

Engr. Moshihur Rahaman
AGM- Sales

Project Name	SUN-FASHION						
Project Title	Supply Installation & Commissioning of BBT at SUN-FASHION						
Materials Requisition Date	20/08/2017	Materials Requisition By			Remon Das		
BOQ for BBT Installation & Commissioning Materials							
BBT Type, Model , Ratings	Name Of the Items	Technical Description	UOM	Total Qty	Unit Cost	Total Cost	Remarks
Power BBT 1600A	MS Full Threaded Rod (Galvanized)	Ø 12 mm Fully Threaded galvanized	Rft	190	24.20	4,598.38	
	MS Nut (Galvanized) with washer	Ø 12 mm MS nut with plain & Spring washer	Nos	240	7.85	1,883.83	
	MS Angle	Size - 1.5 " X 1.5" X 5 mm	Rft	70	62.79	4,395.60	
	Royal Bolt	Ø 10 mm, Length 3"	Nos	60	19.62	1,177.39	
	MS Rectangular Hollow Box (Coupler)	Size - 3 " X 2" X 5 or 6 mm	Nos	45	58.87	2,649.14	
Power BBT 100A, 160A, 250A, 600A	MS Full Threaded Rod (Galvanized)	Ø 10 mm Fully Threaded galvanized	Rft	1120	17.66	19,780.22	
	MS Nut (Galvanized) with washer	Ø 10 mm MS nut with plain & Spring washer	Nos	720	6.54	4,709.58	
	Anchor Bolt	Ø 10 mm, Length 2"	Nos	260	14.39	3,741.50	
M/C BBT 40A	Nut Blot With Washer	Size: Length 2", 8mm	Nos	200	23.55	4,709.58	
Lighting BBT 25A	MS Full Threaded Rod (Galvanized)	Ø 08 mm Fully Threaded galvanized	Rft	2100	12.43	26,098.90	
	MS Nut (Galvanized) with washer	Ø 08 mm MS nut with plain & Spring washer	Nos	1300	5.23	6,802.72	
	Anchor Bolt	Ø 8 mm, Length 2"	Nos	450	13.08	5,886.97	
Consumable Items for BBT Installation							
BBT Installation Consumable Items for Tools	Cutting Disc	Dia 12" or 14"	Nos	12	209.31	2,511.77	43070
	Cutting Disc	Dia 4"	Nos	40	54.95	2,197.80	
	Drill Bit (Iron)	Size- Ø 06 mm Iron Drill bit	Nos	15	209.31	3,139.72	
	Drill Bit (Iron)	Size- Ø 08 mm Iron Drill bit	Nos	15	340.14	5,102.04	
	Drill Bit (Iron)	Size- Ø 11 mm Iron Drill bit	Nos	15	588.70	8,830.46	
	Drill Bit (Hammer)	Size- Ø 08 mm Hammer Drill Bit	Nos	15	418.63	6,279.43	
	Drill Bit (Hammer)	Size- Ø 14 mm Hammer Drill Bit	Nos	14	1,072.74	15,018.32	
	Welding Rod	2.5 mm (10 No)	Pack	8	850.34	6,802.72	
	Welding Rod	3.5 mm (12 No)	Pack	8	981.16	7,849.29	
	Paint Color	Light Gray color	Gallon	7	1,347.46	9,432.23	
	Red Oxide		Gallon	7	850.34	5,952.38	
	Thinner		Gallon	3	732.60	2,197.80	
	Paint Brush	Size 2"	Nos	2	78.49	156.99	
	Paint Brush	Size 4"	Nos	2	209.31	418.63	
Transportation			Job	1	28,126.64	28,126.64	
Total						190,450	61070

Engr. Rimon Das
Mob 01708483870

11-09-17

11-9-2017

11-09-17
61079.51
129,370.49